
The Catholic Herald is the official newspaper of the Diocese 
of Madison, with circulation across 11 counties in southwestern 
Wisconsin. With both print and digital editions, your ad will 
reach thousands of people of all ages and stages of life 
who want to support businesses that share their values.

S C H E D U L E  Y O U R  A D  T O D A Y !  
C O N T A C T  A N N  C I C E R O  A T  6 0 8 - 8 2 1 - 3 0 7 4
O R  A N N . C I C E R O @ M A D I S O N D I O C E S E . O R G

J
A
N

F
E
B

M
A
R

A
P
R

M
A
Y

J
U
N

J
U
L

A
U
G

S
E
P

O
C
T

N
O
V

D
E
C

1/2
1/9
1/16
1/23
1/30

2/6
2/13
2/20
2/27

3/6
3/13
3/20
3/27

4/3
4/10
4/17
4/24

5/1
5/8
5/15
5/22
5/29

6/5
6/12
6/19
6/26

7/3
7/10
7/17
7/24
7/31

8/7
8/14
8/21
8/28

9/4
9/11
9/18
9/25

10/2
10/9
10/16
10/23
10/30

11/6
11/13
11/20
11/27

12/4
12/11
12/18
12/25

NO ISSUE
Regular Issue
Senior-Retirement
Catholic Schools Week 
Regular Issue

World Marriage Week
Senior-Retirement 
Regular Issue
Annual Catholic Appeal

Fish Fries
Fish Fries/Senior-Retirement
Fish Fries
Fish Fries 

Fish Fries/Human Dignity
Fish Fries/Senior-Retirement
Easter
NO ISSUE

Regular Issue
Vocations/Mother's Day
Graduation
Memorial Day/Funeral Planning
Senior-Retirement

Parish Events Calendar/Father's Day
NO ISSUE
Senior-Retirement 
NO ISSUE

Regular Issue 
NO ISSUE
Senior-Retirement 
NO ISSUE
Regular Issue

NO ISSUE
Senior-Retirement
Back to School
Parish Events Calendar

Regular Issue
Hispanic Ministry
Senior-Retirement 
Regular Issue

Respect Life
Regular Issue
Senior-Retirement
Grief and Loss
Vocations

Regular Issue
Senior-Retirement 
Thanksgiving
Regular Issue

NO ISSUE
Regular Issue
Senior-Retirement 
Christmas

1/1/26 NO ISSUE

Check out our 2025 calendar below, and contact
ann.cicero@madisondiocese.org to schedule your ad!


