## Advertise in the CATHOLIC HERALD in 2025

The **Catholic Herald** is the official newspaper of the Diocese of Madison, with circulation across 11 counties in southwestern Wisconsin. With both print and digital editions, your ad will reach thousands of people of all ages and stages of life who want to support businesses that share their values.

Check out our 2025 calendar below, and contact ann.ciceroemadisondiocese.org to schedule your ad!

JAN	1/2 1/9 1/16 1/23 1/30	NO ISSUE Regular Issue Senior-Retirement Catholic Schools Week Regular Issue		7/3 7/10 7/17 7/24 7/31	Regular Issue NO ISSUE Senior-Retirement NO ISSUE Regular Issue
FEB	2/6 2/13 2/20 2/27	World Marriage Week Senior-Retirement Regular Issue Annual Catholic Appeal	AUG	8/7 8/14 8/21 8/28	NO ISSUE Senior-Retirement Back to School Parish Events Calenda
MAR	3/6 3/13 3/20 3/27	Fish Fries Fish Fries/Senior-Retirement Fish Fries Fish Fries	SEP	9/4 9/11 9/18 9/25	Regular Issue Hispanic Ministry Senior-Retirement Regular Issue
APR	4/3 4/10 4/17 4/24	Fish Fries/Human Dignity Fish Fries/Senior-Retirement Easter NO ISSUE	OCT	10/2 10/9 10/16 10/23 10/30	Respect Life Regular Issue Senior-Retirement Grief and Loss Vocations
MAY	5/1 5/8 5/15 5/22 5/29	Regular Issue Vocations/Mother's Day Graduation Memorial Day/Funeral Planning Senior-Retirement	NOV	11/6 11/13 11/20 11/27	Regular Issue Senior-Retirement Thanksgiving Regular Issue
NOC	6/5 6/12 6/19 6/26	Parish Events Calendar/Father's Day NO ISSUE Senior-Retirement NO ISSUE	DEC	12/4 12/11 12/18 12/25 1/1/26	NO ISSUE Regular Issue Senior-Retirement Christmas



SCHEDULE YOUR AD TODAY!
CONTACT ANN CICERO AT 608-821-3074
OR ANN.CICERO@MADISONDIOCESE.ORG